

Misc Appeal - 23 of 2025

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 05

Dt. 19.11.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance of the respondent
Nos. 02 to 52 and hearing .

Ld. Adv for the appellant and respondent No. 01 are present .

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps upon the respondent Nos. 02 to 52 .

Requisites at once . Issue the same , if file .

To **13.01.2026** for S/R and appearance .

D/C

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura